Register/Login   |  My Cart  |  My Account
Item Summary
There are currently no items in your cart
Search
Sales & Specials Products Order Online Florist & Gifts Pharmacy & Wellness Recipes & Classes About Us

Party Food & Gifts



Order Party Foods

Floral & Gifts



Order Flowers

Gift Cards



Order Gift Cards
Close

Pickup Locations

The following items are not available at & will be deleted from your cart:

Are you sure you want to change locations?

Cancel Continue

Welcome.

Your Pickup Location:  [ Select Location ]

What is the pickup location for this order?

Your Current Pickup Location is:

Please select a
pickup location

Change Location
Product Recall
Cottage Cheese Recall

St. Louis, May 19, 2014 - In response to a voluntary product recall by Kraft Foods Group, Dierbergs Markets has removed the following cottage cheese products from its shelves:

Breakstone's Cottage Doubles Cottage Cheese with Pineapple Fruit Topping, 3.9 oz.
UPC: 0-21000-00667-0
Code Dates: 09 MAY 2014 to 23 JUL 2014 Plant 06-245 ONLY

Breakstone's Cottage Doubles Cottage Cheese with Strawberry Fruit Topping, 3.9 oz.
UPC: 0-21000-00668-7
Code Dates: 09 MAY 2014 to 23 JUL 2014 Plant 06-245 ONLY

Breakstone's Cottage Doubles Cottage Cheese with Peach Fruit Topping, 3.9 oz.
UPC: 0-21000-00669-4
Code Dates: 09 MAY 2014 to 23 JUL 2014 Plant 06-245 ONLY

Breakstone's Cottage Doubles Cottage Cheese with Blueberry Fruit Topping, 3.9 oz.
UPC: 0-21000-00670-0
Code Dates: 09 MAY 2014 to 23 JUL 2014 Plant 06-245 ONLY

Breakstone's Small Curd 2% Cottage Cheese, 4.4 oz.
UPC: 0-21000-12382-7
Code Dates: 09 MAY 2014 to 23 JUL 2014 Plant 06-245 ONLY

The company is issuing the recall as a precaution as some ingredients used in these products were not stored in accordance with Kraft's temperature standards. While unlikely, this could create conditions that could lead to premature spoilage and/or food borne illness.

Dierbergs only carries the above five items of those currently named in the recall. Consumers who purchased any of these products should not eat them and may return the affected product to any Dierbergs for a full refund.

For more information, please see Kraft Foods' press release regarding the recall or contact Kraft Foods Consumer Relations at (800)396-6307 between 9 a.m. and 6 p.m. EST.
Fresh This Week Newsletter 
© Dierbergs Markets, Inc. Privacy Policy | Terms of Use | Product Recalls Follow Us on Facebook, Twitter, YouTube and Pinterest